OTkpbITI Ky6ok Pecny6niukm Benapycb No njiaBaHuio cpeay MHBaIMgoB

C HapYLLEHNSIMMW 3PEHMSI U ONOPHO-ABMraTe/IbHOro annapara

BpecT, 5. - 8.7.2023

AuctaHuuna 17
06.07.2023 - 17:15

YXeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE
Pe3ynbTaThl

MecTto Knacc

damunus, nvs

Knacc S3

1. SB3 BYTKOBA Hatasnbs

2. SB3 LLYPOBA 3o0s

3. SB3 CYCNO CunmoHa
Kknacc S4-S5

1. SB5 NTAPNOHOBA Mupa

2. SB4 PEAYPUHA FanuHa
3. SB4 JEBATOBA VpuHa
knacc S6-S7

1. SB7 MAB/TIOBA Mapusi

2. SB6 BEOBPOBA Codnsi

3. SB6 KMPUNEHOK Kunpa
Knacc S9

1. SB9 EWWNK KpuctnHa

2. SB9 LWELIKO fapbsa

3. SB9 OPJIOBCKASA Banepus
4, SB9 MENALLEHKO Banepus
5. SB9 CYINPOHOBA MNMonunHa

Knacc S11-S13

1. SB13
SB12
SB13
SB13
SB13
SB12
SB13
SB11
SB13

© 0N U AWN

NATPULIKAA Mapus
LWATCKNX Hagexaa
NATMWA KapoonuHa
3ABIMUEBA AnekcaHgpa
TKAYEHKO BepoHuka
NYHAINKO Bapsapa
HVKAHOPOBA AHHa
NYKALLEBWY BukTtopusa
LWEBYEHKO fAHa

Ip

1991
2000
1993

2001
2005
1988

1998
2011
2007

2006
2009
2008
2010
2010

2002
2007
2007
2001
2011
2007
2011
2002
2014

KomaHga

Poccus
Poccus
Benapycb

Poccus
Poccus
Poccus

Poccus
Benapycb
Benapycb

Benapycb
Benapycb
Benapycb
Benapycb
Benapycb

Poccus
Poccus
Benapycb
Poccus
Poccus
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PesynbTat SDMS

59.02 22508
1:03.27 42185
1:27.70

55.04
55.78
56.20 21103

43.26 26389
1:11.21
1:12.45

41.25
43.23
44.99
46.33
1:08.45

36.81 42122

39.19

39.45

40.26 28538

46.70

49.37

49.66

49.77 42376
1:03.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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