, 5. - 8.7.2023

17 06.07.2023 - 17:15	, 50m		
,	/	SE	DMS
S3			
1. SB3 2. SB3 3. SB3	1991 2000 1993		2508 2185
S4-S5			
1. SB5 2. SB4 3. SB4	2001 2005 1988	55.04 55.78 56.20 2	1103
S6-S7			
1. SB7 2. SB6 3. SB6	1998 2011 2007	43.26 26 1:11.21 1:12.45	6389
S9			
1. SB9 2. SB9 3. SB9 4. SB9 5. SB9	2006 2009 2008 2010 2010	41.25 43.23 44.99 46.33 1:08.45	
S11-S13			
1. SB13 2. SB12 3. SB13	2002 2007 2007	39.19 39.45	2122
4. SB13 5. SB13 6. SB12 7. SB13	2001 2011 2007 2011	40.26 28 46.70 49.37 49.66	3538
8. SB11 9. SB13	2002 2014		2376